P. C. GEORGE
[IND.— POONJAR]

Son of Shri Chackochan and Smt. Mariamma; born at Aruvithura on 28th
August 1951; B.Sc.(Course Completed); Social and Political worker.

Entered politics through students’ movements. Was President, K.S.C.
Ernakulam District Committee (1973-76); Chairman, Committee on
Petitions of Kerala Legislative Assembly for seven and a half years,
Committee on Subordinate Legislation for two and a half years, Committee
on Papers Laid on the Table for two and a half years; General Secretary,
Kerala Congress; Party leader, Kerala Congress (Secular) (2003-10);
Govt. Chief Whip with Cabinet rank (2011-15); Board Member,
K.S.R.T.C. for ten years; Vice-Chairman, Kerala Congress (M). In 2016
formed a new political party named 'Kerala Janapaksham'.

Previously elected to KLA 1n 1980, 1982, 1996,2001,2006 and 2011.

Languages known : Malayalam, English and Hindi
Wife : Smt. Usha George

Children : Twosons

Travels Abroad . Italy, Gulf Countries

Hobbies : Reading and Public work
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Permanent Address

E-mail

Telephone Numbers
Residence

Office

Mobile

Voting Results
Electorate

Votes Polled

Shri P.C. George Plathottam
(IND.)

Shri Georgekutty Augusty
[K.C.(M)]

Adv. P.C. Joseph Ponnattu
(IND.)

: Sports & Games
: Published three books of which one is

‘srmailol’

. Plathottam,

Erattupetta,
Aruvithura P.O.,
Kottayam-686 122

: pcgeorgepoonjar@gmail.com

: 0482-2272114
: 0471-2512350
: 9447043027

: 1,83,357
: 1,45,124
: 63,621

: 35,800

22,270





